Recording of Open Enroliment Information Session

For All Staff

Time marks for each topic:
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Topic
Agenda and Open Enrollment Overview
Medical Benefits
The Fedcap Group Advantage
Dental and Vision Benefits
Flexible Spending Account
Voluntary Benefits
Additional Benefits and Resources
EAP, Open Enrollment Reminders & Recap

Click here to watch recording

Time

0:00
10:06
30:14
33:36
37:11
39:33
46:21
58:00


https://fedcap.zoom.us/rec/share/UuHT8uxE3FKdtzZsOHHxkpjXM8dex0di5q709exizkf4hYm_xEXBFZDtCdewqHkp.DzKcNds3XgsCqn-s

