Recording of Open Enrollment Information Session For All Staff

Time marks for each topic:

	Topic	Time
1	Agenda and Open Enrollment Overview	0:00
2	Medical Benefits	10:06
3	The Fedcap Group Advantage	30:14
4	Dental and Vision Benefits	33:36
5	Flexible Spending Account	37:11
6	Voluntary Benefits	39:33
7	Additional Benefits and Resources	46:21
8	EAP, Open Enrollment Reminders & Recap	58:00

Click here to watch recording